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Since You’re Here... 

Volume 9, Issue 12 

December 2015 

 

 

Tues Dec 1-Thur Dec 3   8am-midnight 

Fri Dec 4    8am-5pm 

Sat Dec 5   9am-5pm 

Sun Dec 6    1pm-9pm 

Mon Dec 7-Wed Dec 9   8am-midnight 

Thur Dec 10   8am-10pm 

Fri Dec 11   8am-5pm 

Sat & Sun Dec 12 &13  Closed 

Mon-Fri Dec 14-18   8am-5pm 

Sat & Sun Dec 19 & 20  Closed 

Mon-Wed Dec 21-23   8am-5pm 

Thur Dec 24—Sun Jan 3  Closed 
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